STarFix Platform Introduction
03 04 11 17
Overview System
Components
Procedure
Overview
Ordering
Information

3mm Offset Positioner
Page 16 www.fh-co.com
Platform Ordering Information
Platform Only
MP-KIT-P-BI
Bilateral Platform
MP-KIT-P-SB
2 Staged Bilateral Platforms
MP-KIT-P-U3
Three-Legged Unilateral Platform
MP-KIT-P-U4
Four-Legged Unilateral Platform
www.fh-co.com Page 17
Standard DBS Kits
Consumables
WayPoint Anchors
66-WP-AN5 — 5mm WayPoint Anchor (qty 1)
66-WP-AN1 — 5mm WayPoint Anchor (qty 50)
66-WP-AN2 — 4mm WayPoint Anchor (qty 5)
SS Thumbknobs & Standoffs
MP-KIT-ME — 20mm SS Thumbknob (qty 50)
MP-KIT-MF — 13mm SS Thumbknob (qty 50)
MP-KIT-MG — 20mm PEEK Thumbknob (qty 20)
MP-KIT-MH — SS Standoff (qty 50)
MP-KIT-MJ — PEEK Standoff (qty 20)
WayPoint 1.1mm Pilot Drill Bit
66-WP-PD  (qty 5)
WayPoint Implant Kit
66-WP-IKS
Osteomed Single Use Sterile Power Driver
68-OM-SD